GMAX4651 Product Flyer
51MP GLOBAL SHUTTER IMAGE SENSOR
Applications
• High Resolution Industrial Inspection
• Machine Vision
• 8K Broadcasting
Key Features
• 4.6 um Global Shutter pixel

238 pins PGA
58.6 mm x 42.0 mm
Ordering Information
Sensor Part No. Description
GMAX4651-BVM-NPT-BU1 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 30 fps @ 12bit 24 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX4651-BVM-NPT-BU2 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 30 fps @ 12bit 24 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX4651-BVC-NPT-BU1 Bayer RGB, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 30 fps @ 12bit 24 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX4651-BVM-NPT-BR2 Monochrome, Removable glass lid, Normal speed, 30 fps @ 12bit 24 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
Version 20241202.
All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice.
Tel: +86-0431-85077785